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Price
7.21 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.23% (-0.09)

US1381031061
CTLP

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

482 EUR

S&P 500

7.20 USD (200)
7.21 USD (9,700)
7.29 USD

7.41 USD

7.17 USD

7.30 USD
7.236257 USD
302,124
2,186,353.92
4,963
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1381031061&ID_NOTATION=17241711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1381031061&ID_NOTATION=17241711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba34a82e99f178f5decbc279a2b24b7c2ff350ef50e1dae885621838c27df5e2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c5b0abc2e7f3d47f&time=1721348073&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09a9fd36862b17005dc16c504e45a0a648b1844d09e72a2842be37d4e5858fb3&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c24f5989c02923855&time=1721348073&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6be6f3d1ae6f66bef6d9df6e63bb7475758d3987bf517cb08b4914990b01e4af&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48df3f392f2cc2efd&time=1721348073&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6df528c97b854c7964c52fd3f35a13dc3a4db604eab962bed0055e286bb47f7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db6c1c76ff55f5483&time=1721348073&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1967935773600ae92441fafc5d8417e8b6643a9e472bb0fa0af9826da67b584c&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19fbf4afe158c2edb&time=1721348073&tool=RSC

CANTALOUPE INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
7.21 USD

Difference

o

-1.23% (-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN US1381031061
Symbol CTLP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 482 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.20 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 7.21 USD (9,700)
Open 7.29 USD
High 7.41 USD
Low 7.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 7.30 USD
VWAP 7.236257 USD
Volume (pcs) 302,124
Trading volume 2,186,353.92
Number of trades 4,963
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +9.74% -11.86% -27.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 -0.97 -2.77
Beta 0.98 1.24 1.28
Volatility 41.32 40.52 50.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 6.60 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 21:58 6.45 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 7.21 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 6.65 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:14 6.65 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 19:30 6.60 EUR

6.93 USD (307,168)
6.76 USD (291,966)
6.47 USD (300,547)
6.77 USD (307,929)

7.48 USD (2024/01/02)

5.75 USD (2024/04/29)

8.29 USD (2023/07/19)

5.75 USD (2024/04/29)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 8
2.19 4,963
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17241711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=412071052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323914028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457612233

CANTALOUPE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(* cantaloupe

Contact Details
CANTALOUPE

Deerfield Lane, Suite 300 100 19355
Malvern

Telefon: +1 800.633.0340
Fax: +1 610.989.0344
E-mail: sales@cantaloupe.com
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